Datasheet and description
Avide Infra Bulb E27 100W Red
Product code: ASIR27-100W-R QR code:
Date of issue: 2023-01-20
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ASIR27-100W-R
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 1/3
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN code: 5999097907185
Socket: E27
Color: Rubin
Packaging: 1/b 40/c 450/p
Certifications: CE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Wattage: 100W
Voltage: 220-240V
Dimmability: Yes
Lifetime: 5  000h
Energy class: E
IP standard: IP20
BOX PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Avide Infra Bulb E27 100W Red
Product code: ASIR27-100W-R QR code:
Date of issue: 2023-01-20
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ASIR27-100W-R
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 2/3
PRODUCT SIZE
Diameter: 125mm
Height: 174mm
CARDBOARD BOX
EAN: 5999097907185
Packaging: 1/b 40/c 450/p
Dimensions: 121mm x 170mm x 121mm
Net weight: 145g
Gross weight: 169g
CARTON
EAN: 5999097907192
Packaging: 1/b 40/c 450/p
Dimensions: 620mm x 360mm x 505mm
Net weight: 5.8kg
Gross weight: 6.76kg
PALLET EXAMPLE
Height:
Width: 120cm (std Euro pallet)
Mepth: 80cm (std Euro pallet)
Cartons per pallet: 11carton/pallet
Cartons per row:
Net weight: 65.25kg
Gross weight: 76.05kg
PRODUCT PICTURE
PRODUCT OUTLINE
Datasheet and description
Avide Infra Bulb E27 100W Red
Product code: ASIR27-100W-R QR code:
Date of issue: 2023-01-20
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ASIR27-100W-R
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 3/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The pleasant warmth of the Avide infra bulb soothes the body and improves blood circulation.
The infrared lamp may be used effectively to:
- relieve cold-related and respiratory problems
- reduce muscle pain
- treat skin injuries
- Beneficial effects: The beneficial effects of infrared light are well known. The heat penetrates under the skin and
thus stimulates blood circulation, which in turn relaxes muscles and reduces pain. As a result, detoxification and
healing may also be accelerated.
Use with special caution as it may cause burns or eye inflammation if eyes are not closed during use. A maximum
daily use of 5-10 minutes is needed. Never hold the lamp close to the area treated, depending on intensity, the ideal
distance is 50-70 centimeters.
Do not use an infrared lamp in case of fever!
Use is recommended with a ceramic socket.
The Avide infra bulbs are available in 2 sizes, 3 color and 3 power versions. 100W / 150W / 250W
With a diameter of 125mm:
100W power output in Clear/Red/Full Red
150W power output in Clear/Red
250W power output in Clear/Red
With a diameter of 95mm a 100W RED version is available.